Total Base Bid: 
Lump sum for all labor, 
materials, and equipment 
necessary for a complete 
project. 
Written in numbers. 

Total Base Bid: "A" 
Lump sum for all labor, 
materials, and equipment 
necessary for a complete 
project. 
Written in words. 

$205,000.00 

Two hundred and five thousand dollars and zero cents. 

FP-1 

EXHIBIT A- PRICING PAGE (REV) 

North Bend State Park 

HV AC Rehabilitation 

"B" Additive Alternate # 1 Bid 

The Add Alt # 1 Bid shall consist of all the work described in the Bidding Documents as 
"Installation of PTAC units in the room area hallways as indicated on drawing sheets GlOlA,

[...]

Total Add Alt # 1 Bid: 
Lump sum for all labor, 
materials, and equipment 
necessary for a complete 
project. 
Written in numbers. 

Total Add Alt # 1 Bid: "B" 
Lump sum for all labor, 
materials, and equipment 
necessary for a complete 
project. 
Written in words. 

$45,000.00 

Forty five thousand dollars 

Total Bid Amount is the TOTALS of A+B = 

$ $250,000.00 

FP-2 

ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM 

SOLICITATION NO.: CRFQ DNR26*10

Instructions: Please acknowledge receipt of all addenda issued with this solicitation by completing this 
addendum acknowledgment form.